
MURIWAI VOLUNTEER LIFEGUARD SERVICE JUNIOR SURF CALENDAR: 2025-2026 SEASON

Date Day Type Event Location Time BBQ Help Bathrooms

26/09/2025 Friday Surf Sports National Pool Rescue Champs (JNRs) AUT Millenium All Day

27/09/2025 Saturday Surf Sports National Pool Rescue Champs (SNRs) AUT Millenium All Day

28/09/2025 Sunday Surf Sports National Pool Rescue Champs (SNRs) AUT Millenium All Day

27/10/2025 Monday Holiday Labour Day

01/11/2025 Saturday Club Camp U14 Camp Muriwai 1pm- Sun

02/11/2025 Sunday Club Day 1st Club Day Muriwai 9:30am-12pm U12 U10

08/11/2025 Saturday Club Camp U12 Camp Muriwai 1pm-Sun

09/11/2025 Sunday Club Day 2nd Club Day Muriwai 9:30am-12pm U10 U14

15/11/2025 Saturday Surf Sports Junior All In TBC all day

16/11/2025 Sunday Holiday BYE day

22/11/2025 Saturday Club Camp U8 &9 teambuilding day and U10 camp Muriwai 2pm- Sun

23/11/2025 Sunday Club Day 3rd Club Day Muriwai 9:30am-12pm U14 U12

30/11/2025 Sunday Club Day 4th Club Day Muriwai 9:30am-12pm U12 U10

07/12/2025 Sunday Club Day 5th Club Day Muriwai 9:30am-12pm U10 U14

14/12/2025 Sunday Club Day 6th Club Day and Christmas Party Muriwai 9:30am-2pm U14 U12

24/12/2025 Wednesday Holiday Christmas Eve

25/12/2025 Thursday Holiday Christmas Day

26/12/2025 Friday Holiday Boxing Day

31/12/2025 Wednesday Holiday New Years Eve

01/01/2026 Thursday Holiday New Years Day

10/01/2026 Saturday Surf Sports Northland Head2Head Ruakaka All day

18/01/2026 Sunday Club Day 7th Club Day Muriwai 9:30am-12pm U12 U14

25/01/2026 Sunday Club Day 8th Club Day Muriwai 9:30am-12pm U14 U12

31/01/2026 Saturday Surf Sports Northern Region Junior Champs Orewa Sat -Sun

01/02/2026 Sunday Club Day 9th Club Day (U7 -U10 only) (NR cont) Muriwai 9:30am-12pm U7 & U10 U7 & U10

05/02/2026 Thursday Club Camp Ocean's Training Camp Papamoa Thu-Sun

06/02/2026 Friday Club Camp Ocean's Training Camp Papamoa Thu-Sun

07/02/2026 Saturday Club Camp Ocean's Training Camp Papamoa Thu-Sun

08/02/2026 Sunday Club Day 10th Club Day (U7-U10 only) Muriwai 9:30am-12pm U7 & U10 U7 & U10

14/02/2026 Saturday Surf Sports U10 Royale Omaha All day

15/02/2026 Sunday Club Day 11th Club Day (U12-U14 only) Muriwai 9:30am-12pm U12 U14

19/02/2026 Thursday Surf Sports Ocean's 26 Mt Maunganui Thu-Sun

20/02/2026 Friday Surf Sports Ocean's 26 Mt Maunganui Thu-Sun

21/02/2026 Saturday Surf Sports Ocean's 26 Mt Maunganui Thu-Sun

22/02/2026 Sunday Club Day 12th Club Day (U7 & U10 only) Muriwai 9:30am-12pm U7 & U10 U7 & U10

01/03/2026 Sunday Club Day 13th Club Day Muriwai 9:30am-12pm U14 U12

08/03/2026 Sunday Club Day 14th Club Day Muriwai 9:30am-12pm U12 U14

15/03/2026 Sunday Club Day 15th Club Day (Club Champs) Muriwai 8:30am-12pm No BBQ U12

22/03/2026 Sunday Club Day 16th Club Day Muriwai 9:30am-12pm U14 U7 & U10

29/03/2026 Sunday Club Day Prizegiving Muriwai 11am-2pm


